
One Time Use Rental Rates

Effective:  1/1/2015

Small 

Conference 

Room*

Community 

Room*
Gym

Auditorium   

"A" Rates*

Up to 50 

People

51 - 100 

People

101 or more 

People

*Set-up/Breakdown Fee:  $50.00 per Use

Set-

up/Breakdown 
$125.00 $250.00 $350.00

Security Deposit:  Equal to Rental Fee; Must Be Paid At Time Of Reservation Under Separate Check

*Non-Profit Organizations Charged at 50% Current Rates

Non-Profit Discount is NOT Applicable for Gym Rentals or Auditorium "B" Rate Rentals

For Further Information or any questions, Please Send an email to:  rentals@mountvillemacc.com

Auditorium "A" Rates Include the Following Type of Events:  (Chairs Only!) Business Meetings, Church Services, Service Group Meetings

Auditorium "B" Rates Include the Following Type of Events:  (Tables & Chairs) Wedding Receptions, Concerts (Music/Spoken Word), Reunions

All Rates Subject To Change Without Notice!

Approved On Motion By The Mountville Borough Authority

$25.00 Service Charge for ALL returned checks due to NSF

$750.00

$300.00

$1,050.00

$1,250.00

$1,600.00

$500.00

$200.00

$700.00

First Two Hours

Each Additional Hour

All Day (Max. 8 hours)

$100.00

$50.00

$400.00

$100.00

$50.00

!/2 Day Access  

(4 hrs. max.)
$50.00

$25.00

$200.00

$50.00

$25.00

$200.00 $400.00

300 Maximum Capacity

Auditorium  "B" Rates

$500.00 $1,000.00

Full Day Total $625.00 $1,250.00

Full Day Access

1/2 Day Total

Set-

up/Breakdown 

$250.00

$100.00

$350.00


